
October Schedule 2020 

 

Thursday, October 1 All students attend (9-12) with the last names M-Z 

Friday, October 2 All students attend (9-12) with the last names A-L 

 

Monday, October 5 All students attend (9-12) with the last names M-Z 

Tuesday, October 6 All students attend (9-12) with the last names A-L 

Wednesday, October 7 All students attend (9-12) with the last names M-Z 

Thursday, October 8 All students attend (9-12) with the last names A-L 

Friday, October 9 All students attend (9-12) with the last names M-Z 

 

*The next week flips* 

 

Tuesday, October 13 All students attend (9-12) with the last names A-L 

Wednesday, October 14 All students attend (9-12) with the last names M-Z 

Thursday, October 15 All students attend (9-12) with the last names A-L 

Friday, October 16 All students attend (9-12) with the last names M-Z 

 

*The next week flips* 

 

Monday, October 19 All students attend (9-12) with the last names A-L 

Tuesday, October 20 All students attend (9-12) with the last names M-Z 

Wednesday, October 21 All students attend (9-12) with the last names A-L  

Thursday, October 22 All students attend (9-12) with the last names M-Z 

Friday, October 23 All students attend (9-12) with the last names A-L 

 

*The next week flips* 

 

Monday, October 26 All students attend (9-12) with the last names M-Z 

Tuesday, October 27 All students attend (9-12) with the last names A-L  

Wednesday, October 28 All students attend (9-12) with the last names M-Z 

Thursday, October 29 All students attend (9-12) with the last names A-L 

Friday, October 30 All students attend (9-12) with the last names M-Z 

 

Students who have two legal last names will use the first letter of the first surname as the day to attend. 

For example, Jayne Doe-Smith will be considered “D” and will attend on days with students last names 

A-L. 


